AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 CONTRACTIC COTE PAGE OF PAGES

1| 3
Z AMENDMENTHMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REQUISITIONFURCHASE REQ. NG 5, PROJECT NO {#f applicable}
. - e - [T 10— %= [
coe3 s 04/23/2013 REQ-4310-13-0295
g ISSUW CODE | pupo 7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other than item &) CODE '
CON ER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION
DIV OF DPROCUREMENT 5
L3230 EAST WRST HWY
ROOM 523
BETHESDA MD 20814
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR e, sireel county. State and ZiP Codef ) A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATICN NO.
SANDRA G CCOLEY
9B. DATED (SEEITEM 1 1)
VIEWR b 5048
IE 06 ¢ . {104 MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NG
FlopsC-n-12-GNR54
108, DATED (SEE ITEM 13
CORE 4 FACILITY CODE 12/02/2011
31, THIG ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
T the above numbered soltdaiion is amended as set torth in tem 14, The hour and date specilied for receipt of Cffers [)is extendad,  { i@ net axlended
Otters must ackncwiedge rocep! of this amendment prior 10 the haur and date specified in the solicitation of as amended, by one of the following methods (a) By completing
temns B ang 15, and returning copies of Ine amendmant; (b} By acknowledging receipt of 1his amandman: on each copy of the offer submitlad, or (2} By

separaie letter ar telagram which includes a reference to the solicitalion and amendment numbers  FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR GFFER. i by
virtue of tnis amendment yau desire to change an offer aiready submitted, such change may te made by telagram or latter, provided each telegram or latter makes
reference [o the solicitation and His amendment, and is received pror fo the opening hour and date specified.

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required)

it New Increase: 32,354,060
O1O0AL3RSE 2013 1117900000 EXHRCG4310 25ZED

13, THIS STEM ONLY ABPLIES TO MODIFSCATION OF CONTRACTS/GRDERS. |T MORIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NG, AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

_CHECKONE | 4 THIS CRANGFE GRDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. i ITEM 1CA,

x

THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/GRDER i$ MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such s changes in papng office,
appropriation date, elc.) SET FORTH INITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(b}.

Iyl

THIE SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 15 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT 10 AUTHORITY OF,

G. OTHER (Sgecfy type of modification and aulhonty)
¥ UNILATERAL MODIFICATION, FAR 43,103 (b}

£. IMPORTANT: Conactor xlis not s required to sign (ks document and retumn copias to the issuing office

14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTRODIFICATION (Qrgamzed by UCE section headings, incheding soliciatian/contract subject matier where feasisle.)
DUNE Number: )
Hospital ID:

S, Francis Hospital, MO

COR: Randoliph Mitchell
Pnone: 231-504-64%ed

mmail:

itchelllcpse,gov

Medification # 0003 te contract CPEC-N-12-0054 is hereby lssued to provide funding for the

first cption period as follows:

1~ The quantity for Line jtem G603 is increased by 350 to a new tota. gty of 1,150,
Continuad ., .

Except as provided herain, alt torms and conditons of the dotument reterenced in em GA ar 10A. as herelofore changed, remains unchanged and m full force and effect.

154, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Tyge or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER {Type or pini)

Doris B, HKessler

158 CONTRAGTOR/AOFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED ED STATES QF AMERIGA

L04/23/201

: Doy ytl P A T e
$Signature of persnn authornzed © sk {Sigrature of Conflachng Qrficer)

16C. DATE SIGNED

3

NSN 7540-6G1-152-8070 / STANDARD FORM 30 ;REV. 10-83;
Praviods edilion uausable ; Presenbed by G8A
FAR (48 CFR} 53 243



CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

PAGE OF

CPSC-N-12-0054/0003 2 3
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
SANDRA G CCOOLEY
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/ISERVICES QUANTITY JUNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A} (B) (C) (n (E} {F)
As a result of the above, funding is added for
line item 0003 in the amgunt of 51,176.00.
2- The quantity for Line item 0004 is increased
by 25 to a new total gty of 50.
As a result of the above, funding is added for
line item 0004 in the amount of $21.00.
3- As a result of the above, funding for the
first option period {(July 1, 2012 through June
30, 2013} is increased by $1,1987.00 to a new
total of $3,985.00.
4- At this time the second option period is
exercised for the period beginning July 1, 2013
through June 30, 2014 in accordance with FAR
Clause 52.217-9, Option to extend the term of the
contract., Pricing is in accecrdance with Line
items 0005 -~ 0006.
5- The funded guantity for line item 0005 is 380
6- The funded quantity for line item 0006 is 25.
7- As a result of the above, funding in the
amount of $1,197.00 is provided for the second
option period. Additional funding will be
provided via modification at a later date when
funding becomes available.
Change Item 0003 to read as follows(amount shown
is the obligated amount):
FIRST OQPTION PERICD
JULY 1, 2012 THROUGH JUNE 30, 2013
0003 NOT TO EXCEED -550 [EA 3.36 1,176.00
NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS AND SPECIAL SURVEY
REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT
OF WORK.
Quantity: 350 @ $3.36 = $1,176.00
Fully Funded Obligation Amount3$3,864.00
Change Item 0004 to read as follows(amount shown
is the obligated amount):
Continued ..
NSN 7540-01-152-5067 OFTIONAL FORM 326 (4-85)

Sponsoied by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) §3.110



CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
CPSC-N-12-0054/0003

FPAGE QF

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
SANDRA G COOLEY

ITEM NO.
(A)

SUPPLIES/SERVICES
(B}

QUANTITY
(<)

UNIT
(D}

UNIT PRICE
(E}

AMOUNT
(F)

0004

0005

0006

NOT TO EXCEED

SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL STUDY REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT OF WORK.

Quantity: 25 @ $0.84 = $21.00

Fully Funded Obligation Amount$42.00

Change Item 0005 to read as follows{amount shown
is the cbligated amount):

SECOND OPTION RERICD
JULY 1, 2013 THROUGH JUNE 30, 2014

NOT TO EXCEED

NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS AND SPECIAL SURVEY
REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT
OF WORK.

Quantity: 350 @ $3.36 = $1,176.00

Fully Funded Obligation Amount$b, 880.00

Change Item 0006 to read as follows{amount shown
is the obligated amount):

NOT TO EXCEED

SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL STUDY REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT OF WORK.

Quantity: 25 @ $0.B4 = $21.00

Fully Funded Obligation Amount$46.20

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGELD
AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.

50

1750

55

EA

EA

EA

3.36

21.00

1,176.00

21.00

NSN 7540-01-152-8067

QPTIONAL FORM 236 {4-86)
Sponsorad by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.110



